@ ChronZdium G
9eme Critérium des Frontieres

Classement CHS06

CLASSIC

Pos N° Moy Pilote

1 18 G Il HENRY Paul

2 19 c Il vERCRUYSSE Pierre

3 20 @ 11 scHiMowski Philippe
4 23 c Il vAN DAMME Karel

5 24 © Il DEMORTIER Michagl

6 25 c Il BouckaERT kris

7 27 € 11 RACKELBOOM Aurélien
8 28 c 11 DEHONDT Adrien

9 29 @ Il VARREWAERE Mario
10 30 c Il PANIER Jean-Frangois
11 31 © Il DRUVENT Theo

12 33 c Il GUILLAUME Anne Sophie
13 34 @ Il VANOVERSCHELDE Jens
14 35 c 1l cASTELAIN Pablo

15 36 c Il cLAEYS Dirk

16 37 c Il LEFEBVRE Tim

17 32 @ Il GREMEZ Daniel

18 26 c Il couplizer Gerit

18 concurrents

Classement CHS06
9éme Critérium des Frontiéres

Copilote

Il HENRY Jo8l

Il maHIEU Gilles

11 cornu Nicolas

Il bEPLANCK Filip

Il Lebuc Frédérique
Il BoUCKAERT steven
Il DOLLET Etienne

11 DEFOORT Eulalie

Il cracco Pablo

Il TRUFFAUT Maxence
Il Boucq csline

Il DESSAUVAGES Alexandre

Il DOOLAEGHE Bjsm

1l cASTELAIN Véronique

Il DEBEIL Stefan
Il POLLET Jeffrey

Il HAEGEMAN Roseline

Il coupiizER Martin

19/01/2026 22:17:45

Voiture

Porsche 911

Opel Ascona A
Honda Civic
Mercedes 190 2.3
Porsche 924 S
BMW 325 i

BMW 318 is

VW Golf Cabriolet
Nissan Sunny GTI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault Clio

Honda CRX Del Sol
Daihatsu Charade
Porsche 986 3,2I
BMX Z3

BMW 318 Coupé E46
Ford Fiesta

BMW 316i

Total
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

48.00

57.00

Coef

0.85
0.80
0.80
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.80
0.95
0.95
0.95
1.00
1.00
1.05
0.80
0.95

4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
5'00"0
5'00"0

Temps Cible

4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
4'00"0
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